
COMPENSATION & RESEARCH
Labour Relations Division           

500 - 2002 Victoria Ave
 Regina, SK

www.saho.ca

FOR DISCUSSION PURPOSES ONLY 1 Print Date: 1/2/14

Physical	
  Therapist	
  Degree Step	
  1 Step	
  2 Step	
  3 Step	
  4 Step	
  5
Base 29.328$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   30.498$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   31.720$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   32.990$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   35.868$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Market	
  Adjustment 31.696$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   32.963$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   34.282$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   35.653$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   38.859$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Market	
  Supplement	
  (effective	
  Sept	
  26,	
  2012) 33.059$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   34.380$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   35.756$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   37.186$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   40.530$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

Physical	
  Therapist	
  Degree	
  Senior Step	
  1 Step	
  2 Step	
  3 Step	
  4 Step	
  5
Base 31.672$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   32.940$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   34.258$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   35.628$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   38.738$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Market	
  Adjustment 34.231$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   35.600$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   37.025$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   38.506$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   41.968$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Market	
  Supplement	
  (effective	
  Sept	
  26,	
  2012) 35.702$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   37.130$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   38.616$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   40.161$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   43.772$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

Physical	
  Therapist	
  Masters/Research Step	
  1 Step	
  2 Step	
  3 Step	
  4 Step	
  5
Base 34.206$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   35.576$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   36.999$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   38.478$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   41.837$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Market	
  Adjustment 36.970$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   38.449$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   39.986$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   41.586$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   45.324$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Market	
  Supplement	
  (effective	
  Sept	
  26,	
  2012) 38.560$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   40.103$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   41.706$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   43.375$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   47.274$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

Physical	
  Therapist	
  Masters/Research	
  Senior Step	
  1 Step	
  2 Step	
  3 Step	
  4 Step	
  5
Base 36.943$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   38.422$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   39.959$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   41.557$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   45.185$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Market	
  Adjustment 39.927$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   41.525$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   43.186$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   44.913$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   48.951$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Market	
  Supplement	
  (effective	
  Sept	
  26,	
  2012) 41.644$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   43.311$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   45.043$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   46.844$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   51.056$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

Notes:
Base	
  rates	
  of	
  pay	
  and	
  Market	
  Adjusted	
  rates	
  of	
  pay	
  are	
  effective	
  April	
  1,	
  2012
NEW	
  Market	
  Supplement	
  rates	
  of	
  pay	
  are	
  effective	
  Sept	
  26,	
  2012

Physical	
  Therapist	
  Rates	
  of	
  Pay


