

COMPENSATION & RESEARCH

Labour Relations Division 500 - 2002 Victoria Ave Regina, SK www.saho.ca

Print Date: 1/2/14

Physical Therapist Rates of Pay

Physical Therapist Degree	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4		Step 5	
Base	\$ 29.328	\$ 30.498	\$ 31.720	\$	32.990	\$	35.868
Market Adjustment	\$ 31.696	\$ 32.963	\$ 34.282	\$	35.653	\$	38.859
Market Supplement (effective Sept 26, 2012)	\$ 33.059	\$ 34.380	\$ 35.756	\$	37.186	\$	40.530

Physical Therapist Degree Senior	Step 1		Step 2		Step 3		Step 4		Step 5	
Base	\$	31.672	\$	32.940	\$	34.258	\$	35.628	\$	38.738
Market Adjustment	\$	34.231	\$	35.600	\$	37.025	\$	38.506	\$	41.968
Market Supplement (effective Sept 26, 2012)	\$	35.702	\$	37.130	\$	38.616	\$	40.161	\$	43.772

Physical Therapist Masters/Research	9	Step 1	ep 1 Step 2		Step 3		Step 4		Step 5	
Base	\$	34.206	\$	35.576	\$	36.999	\$	38.478	\$	41.837
Market Adjustment	\$	36.970	\$	38.449	\$	39.986	\$	41.586	\$	45.324
Market Supplement (effective Sept 26, 2012)	\$	38.560	\$	40.103	\$	41.706	\$	43.375	\$	47.274

Physical Therapist Masters/Research Senior	Step 1 Step 2		Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	
Base	\$ 36.943	\$ 38.422	\$ 39.959	\$ 41.557	\$ 45.185	
Market Adjustment	\$ 39.927	\$ 41.525	\$ 43.186	\$ 44.913	\$ 48.951	
Market Supplement (effective Sept 26, 2012)	\$ 41.644	\$ 43.311	\$ 45.043	\$ 46.844	\$ 51.056	

Notes:

Base rates of pay and Market Adjusted rates of pay are effective April 1, 2012 NEW Market Supplement rates of pay are effective Sept 26, 2012